— Andhra Pradesh

" National Science Day

Seminar on
Green Growth Technologies and Skllls

{ March 07,2023 | 09.30AM ]




TIME

09.30 AM

09:35 AM

09.40 AM

09.45 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 PM

11.35 AM

11.40 AM

11.45 AM

1.00 PM

EVENT

Invocation

Welcome address by Dr Karthik Rajendran,
HOD - Department of Environmental Science

Address by University Delegate

Invited Guest Lecture by Prof. Seeram
Ramakrishna, FREng, Everest Chair,
Director, Center for Nanotechnology &
Sustainability, National University of
Singapore

Q & A, Student interaction

Presentation of memento to the guest

Vote of Thanks by Dr Pankaj Pathak,
Assistant Professor

Tea Break
Laboratory visit

Lunch




