

National Science Day

Seminar on

Green Growth Technologies and Skills

March 07, 2023 | 09.30AM



PROGRAMME:

TIME		EVENT
09.30 AM —	•	Invocation
09:35 AM —		Welcome address by Dr Karthik Rajendran, HOD - Department of Environmental Science
09.40 AM <u> </u>		Address by University Delegate
09.45 AM —		Invited Guest Lecture by Prof. Seeram Ramakrishna, FREng, Everest Chair, Director, Center for Nanotechnology & Sustainability, National University of Singapore
11.00 AM —	- '	Q & A, Student interaction
11.30 PM —		Presentation of memento to the guest
11.35 AM —		Vote of Thanks by Dr Pankaj Pathak, Assistant Professor
11.40 AM —		Tea Break
11.45 AM —		Laboratory visit
1.00 PM —		Lunch